3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ i ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER D | ECR-17-012172 200062017 | TB | TE
NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T T EcR- 17012461 o T 1z
E ECR-18-016031 100CT2018 | FL TE
2151765-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC F | ECR-20-013395 21562020 | TB | RK
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP \
7-2151765-2 F TO0LING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151765-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE |3.56 mm [.140] F
INSUL [4.45 mm [.175] OV
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS @3 - 1 1 21196411 FEED CAM, ATR FEED 1248
408-35047 -~ -] 2119082-7  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244
-] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 1243
N - | 1| 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2420
-] 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 |

TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKI TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKIT TERMINAL TE POLAND SPECIFICATION - 1 1 5844940~ AIRFHDMOWLE Agéé

TERMINAL NAME: YAZAKI 6 3MM SYSTEM CONNECTOR TERM. TERMINAL NAME: YAZAKI 6. 3MM SYSTEM CONNECTOR TERM,. TERMINAL NAME: YAZAKT 6.3MM SYSTEM CONNECTOR TERM. 2] 2] 1-2079383-0 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 6) 1230
WIRE gmp LENW ——1 7] INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ —=T"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH  —=I"|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - [ 1] 1 | 2-455888-9  [SPACER, CRIMPER 1188

5.50-6.00mm L. 236 INJ 2.85-3.80mm [.112-.150 IN] 5.50-6.00mm [. 236 @2.85-3.80mm [.112- 150 IN] 5.50-6.00mm L. 236 INJ 2.85-3.80mm [.112-.150 IN] -1 4-1976053-0 |LOCATER BLOCK, TERMINAL 1179

TERMINAL JT2-WT10-1434-1 REV WA1749 - TERMINAL 72-WT08-655-1 REV WA2182 TERMINAL TE POLAND -] 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 [ 77

APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON - 8-22280-7  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176

SPECIFICATION - - SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1752353-2 GUIDE PIN HOLDDOWN 175

-] 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
TERMINALS APPLIED /\ TERMINALS APPLIED /

TERMINALS APPUED AVAVAVAN T REF[REF] 994970 2 [COUNTER, WAGHETIC 1164
TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZART TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL - 1 1 455888 -7 SPACER  CRIMPER 120
(A) 1949186~ (A) T116-4122-02 1949027-1 T114-4122-02 1949186~ 1 1116-4122-02/7 -] 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119

19490271 T114-4122-02 /g\| N - |1 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
. , , -] 2844908-1  [SCREW, LOCKING 199

WIRE L _—|CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE t _—~|CRIMP HEIGH CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ WIRE i _—~|CRIMP HEIGH CRIMP HEIGHT /&\ ’ ~
® =) R = &2 | = & “ | 2844907-1 |POST, LOCKING 98
SI/E P mm [ INCH] . LI REFERENCE SETTING ST/E T mm [INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING ST/E P mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING B 1558886 |SPACER. CRINPER T8
4.00mm?2 2.154/-0.05 [.085+/-.002] 7.1 4.00mm2 2.104/-0.05 [.083+/-.002] 6.3 2.5mm2+1 . 5mm?2 2. 15+/-0.05 [.085+/-.0021 /7 6.5 i} ) 5 20793834 SCh BQSC RoHS (M4 X 8) T79

3.00mm? : ] - - - - , /

mm 2.054/-0.05 [.081+/-.002] 8.0 3. 00mm? 1.90+/-0.05 [.075+/-.002] 8.2 2.5mmZ2+ 1 Smm? 2.10+/-0.05 [.083+/-.0021 /8 5.8 _ w w 1803096 -1 EXTENSTON PLATE 178

(1] -] 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |7

L] -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167

-2 2 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 166

A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8.0 160

A -] 5-18022-5  |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159

SRTEOFREARGETOOFSUEPPPLLIIECDMIONRS.TRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND A R 1338683.8  |TE1D PAlL T56
- 4] 4 2168083-3  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 154
& APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. -] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 152
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242, N IR 11901681-0 |HOLODOWN, TERMINAL c
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE 3N - | T 2-1752354-5 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 150
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B 1803583-9 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 46
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER -] 1803515-2  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC | 44
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. R 1803602-2  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M§ X 40) 1 41
/BN TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. S L 170230676  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 54
A -2 2 2079383-5  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
THE CRIMP HEIGHT VALUE 2.15+/-0.05 IS FOR TERMINAL 7116-4122-02 ONLY . _ 0 P 2-28449672-3 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 130
/B\ THE CRIMP HETGHT VALUE 2.10+/-0.05 IS FOR TERMINAL 7114-4122-02 ONLY. S L c84499c-c  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
-] 1-455888-0  [SPACER, CRIMPER 128
A FEED ADJUSTMENT IS REQUIRED WHEN SWITCHING TERMINALS. N I 1320928-4  |STRIP GUIDE T2
ﬁ TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. L c168083-2 | SCR, SKT HD LAP, RoMy, M4 X 8.0 1 2]
-] 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
ﬁ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. -] 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS B 179806~ TSERT. SAET 3
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE TERMINAL /1N ’
MANUFACTURER S SPECLFICATION . TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT -] 3-22280-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION (%
THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN THE N A [ 356885-4  1ST0P. SHLAR 1
MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF f —
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. S SUCH, 1T [S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT N 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE N - | ] 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM :
S EOUIREMENT Nl 12| 1333210-5  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
- -] - - 1
- -] - b
-] 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
-] 1-238011-2 [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N T 2] 5-1633963-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUN 3
%
WARN NG B } : >
ON INSTALLATION, StET WIRE DISC 1O CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N2 456411-7  |CRINPER, WIRE PREMIUN 1
FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER 1 o parT no T Ten
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, TS TN CORTECLLED ocoREHT FOF, TIC3, EREETATHICS COMOTETIon | D 020CT2012 — =
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. TE Connectivit
REFER TO THE [NSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTIS. g ;H? T20CTZ0T? %TE e 0 s
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 020CT2012 [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Do 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe : ]
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mores  © o * S DU R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151765 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA e F

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 ! 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 T TR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
—= =—— /.9+0.5
("RH
N\

S
SEE DETAIL A
I

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

DETATL A

CAM POSLT T TON

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE
AR FEED

\\GBMH

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

43.90£0.05

|

2N TR IR0

REF

— 15.4+£0.5

I
|

i

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

REAR

HOLES

(T

(S

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(Pac

e

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

‘ORA"HEN DWN

020CT2012

K STAKEM 5) TE Connectivity
C% GAlLEY 020CT201¢ ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 020CT2012 [NamME ‘
m _L_LLOLl Ocean Side Feed
Ve o Applicator
{i} i 2 pLC + - -
3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151765
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET p) OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSI

r
ON




8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ | PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151765-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151765-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 3.56 mm [.140] F
INSUL [4.45 mm [.175] OV
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 an
-] 2119082-7 |CAM, SNALIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
- 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKT TERMINAL TE POLAND SPECIFICATION 3 - 1 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
TERMINAL NAME: YAZAKI 6. 3MM SYSTEM CONNECTOR TERM. TERMINAL NAME: YAZAKT 6.3MM SYSTEM CONNECTOR TERM. TERMINAL NAME: YAZAKT 6.3MM SYSTEM CONNECTOR TERM. - | V) 71802377 [oCH, ST HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
WIRE STRIP LENGTH LT | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE SWP LENGTH — | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE SWP LENGTH — [ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : ; 1223;‘2;‘23}0 éég FEEQCMO%E — g;%
5 50-6 00mm [ 935 IN] > 85-3 80mm [ 112- 150 INJ 5 50-6.00mm L. 236 INJ 2.85-3 80mm [.112- 150 IN] 5 50-6.00mm [ 236 IN] 2.85-3 80mm [.112- 150 IN] — ittsss9 1SPACER  CHIVPER r
XEW gﬁ% ON JT2-WTT0-1434-1 REV WA1749 XEEY Qﬁ% ON T2-WT08-60-1 Rev WAZ182 XEEY Qﬁ% ON L POLAND 1 1 | 4-1976053-0 |LOCATER BLOCK, TERMINAL 179
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION SPECTIFICATION - 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
- 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
TERMINALS APPUED TERMINALS APPLIED /6\Ad TERMINALS APPLIED AU/ALOAN "1 | 17523532 |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
TE TERMINAL VATAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL VATAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL ~ | 1901680-2 |6UIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
(A) 1949186-1 | (A) 7116-4122-02 1949027 1114412202 1949186 1116412202 /] ~ |REF| 994970-2 |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
19490271 e 412202 /4 - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
- 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
- | 4 2168083-9 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
WIRFE Vv CRIMP HEIGHT F\CRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE v CRIMP HEIGH | CRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE @ Liij CRIMP HEIGH @gﬁﬁ CRIMP HEIGHT /4 - | 1-1803583-0 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 14
SI/E rg:ﬁ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI17E rgl mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SIT/E P mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1803516-2  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 1 40
4 00mm? 2 15+/-0.05 [ .085+/- 0021 7 7 4 00mm? 2 10+/-0 05 [ 083+/- 002] 8 1 2 . 5mm2+ 1. S5mm? 2.15+/-0.05 [.085+/-.0021/7 7.7 - 1 455888-1 SPACER, CRIMPER 1720
3.00mm2 2 05+/-0 05 [ 081+/- 002] 8 7 3.00mm? 1 90+/-0.05 [ 075+/- 0021 6 1 2.5mm2+1 . 5mm? 2.10+/-0.05 [.083+/-.0021/8 8.1 - 1 1-18028-72 WASHER , FLAT, REG M4 1179
N - | 2119955-1  [ASSY. LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
28 - 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 99
L] - 2844907-1 |POST, LOCKING 98
- 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 872
-2 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 78
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - 180360 7-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTTFICATION o/
Zﬁx -2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 50. - - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242, 1 > 1802270  |5CR, HLx HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 29
- 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 57
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. ! 1-1901681-0 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 2|
N - | 2-1752354-5 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 50
5. BgéiagN%PE?éiﬁggoggHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER _ 1 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
: | - 1803602-2 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
zf: TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - 1752356-6 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
zf: THE CRIMP HEIGHT VALUE 2.15+/-0.05 IS FOR TERMINAL 7116-4122-02 ONLY . T T 728449623 |SPACER. CYLINDRICAL STRIP GUIDE %0
/8\ THE CRIMP HEIGHT VALUE 2 10+/-0.05 1S FOR TERMINAL 7114-4122-02 ONLY. -] 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
- 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
zf: FEED ADJUSTMENT IS REQUIRED WHEN SWITCHING TERMINALS. 1 200284 1STRIP GUIDE B¥
“XKTERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. - W 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 a
- 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Aﬁ: THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. A 51795331 ISTRIPPER SIDF FEED e
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS :
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE TERMINAL NS | 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATION.TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT T 3575080-3  |ISPRING. COMPRESSION e
THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN THE :
MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF - 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. A5 SUCH, [T 1S HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT N - ] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE — =1 8707 T OATING SHEAR. FRONT 3
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM W *
REQUIREMENT. N1 1333210-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
- - !
- - S
- 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- 1-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N 5-1633963-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
*WARNING -] - ?
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N 1| 456411-7 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER 7W722 PART NO DESCRIPTION ﬂy
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSt DAMAGE 1O ITHE CRIMP TOOLING, R, R B R S [ 070012012 OGS ey
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . Sy DeocTene — Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS TONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 020CT2012 |NaME
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ i L_ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
Do 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e T :
, , 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES . .
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151765 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS

F
& 2 ARt NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

PNEUMAT IC

—= = 1.940.5

o
T

X

\\‘i’RH

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SEE DETAIL A== "

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

REF

34.8740.05 @
D :

$15.4i0>5
{9 i |

50 ) REF

DETATL A

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

o e
1hias

- IO

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

124t on | DWN 020CT2012

T R T [ S =R
ey 020CT2012 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON PIMENETONS: OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: [ APVD 020CT2012 [name ‘
mm _L_LLOLl Ocean Side Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 v Applicator
: : 2 pLC + - -
ALR FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @=Jn
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES 4 -
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151 765
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 4 OFA e

F
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_27



